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Y12/13 External Examination Timetable – Summer 2024 
 

Date of 

exam 

Start 

time 
Component title Component 

code 

Duration 

Tue 14 May 09:00 Business ADV Paper 1 7132/1 02:00 

Wed 15 May 09:00 Economics ADV Paper 1 7136/1 02:00 

Thu 16 May 09:00 Geography ADV Paper 1 7037/1 02:30 

Thu 16 May 13:30 Personal and Business Finance BTec L3 31463H01 02:00 

Thu 16 May 13:30 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3 4543UB0-1 01:30 

Fri 17 May 09:00 Psychology ADV Paper 1 7182/1 02:00 

Fri 17 May 13:30 Information Technology Systems – Resit BTec L3 31760H01 02:00 

Mon 20 May 09:00 Sociology ADV Paper 1 7192/1 02:00 

Mon 20 May 13:30 Economics ADV Paper 2 7136/2 02:00 

Mon 20 May 13:30 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products A680U10-1 02:15 

Tue 21 May 09:00 Business ADV Paper 2 7132/2 02:00 

Tue 21 May 09:00 Chemistry BTec L3 31617H1C 00:40 

Tue 21 May 13:30 Biology BTec L3 31617H1B 00:40 

Tue 21 May 13:30 UK Politics 9PL0 01 02:00 

Wed 22 May 09:00 Psychology ADV Paper 2 7182/2 02:00 

Wed 22 May 13:30 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 7367/1 02:00 

Wed 22 May 13:30 Physics BTec L3 31617H1P 00:40 

Thu 23 May 09:00 History: Britain C1785-C1870 9HI0 1D 02:15 

Fri 24 May 09:00 English Literature A ADV P1 7712/1 03:00 

Fri 24 May 09:00 Physics A: Modelling Physics Written H556/01 02:15 

Fri 24 May 09:00 PE: Physiological Factors Affecting Perf Written H555/01 02:00 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 German ADV Paper 1 Listening Reading & Writing 7662/1 02:30 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 Geography ADV Paper 2 7037/2 02:30 

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 Sport: Anatomy & Physiology for Health & SO - Resit 31493H01 01:30 

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 Psychology ADV Paper 3 7182/3 02:00 

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 7367/2 02:00 

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 Sociology ADV Paper 2 7192/2 02:00 

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 7357/1 02:00 
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Tue 04 Jun 13:30 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms A680U20-1 02:30 

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B 7712/2B 02:30 

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 PE: Psychological Factors Affecting Perf Written H555/02 01:00 

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 7552/1 02:30 

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 Biology A: Biological Processes Written H420/01 02:15 

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 Politics: UK Government 9PL0 02 02:00 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 Business ADV Paper 3 7132/3 02:00 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 Physics A: Exploring Physics Written H556/02 02:15 

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 Spanish ADV Pap 1 Listening Reading & Writing 7692/1 02:30 

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 Economics ADV Paper 3 7136/3 02:00 

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 Further Maths Paper 3: Disc/Mech/Stats 7367/3D 02:00 

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 History: & Germany Unification 9HI0 2D 01:30 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 7062/1 03:00 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 Chemistry: Paper 1 H432/01 02:15 

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 Music: Appraising 9MU0 03 02:10 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 History: USA Rights & Change in UK 9HI0 39 02:15 

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 Sociology ADV Paper 3 7192/3 02:00 

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 7357/2 02:00 

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 German ADV Paper 2 Writing 7662/2 02:00 

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 7552/2 01:30 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 Biology A: Biological Diversity Written H420/02 02:15 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 Politics: Comparative Politics - USA 9PL0 3A 02:00 

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing 7692/2 02:00 

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 Physics A: Unified Physics Written H556/03 01:30 

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B 7062/2B 03:00 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 Chemistry: Paper 2 H432/02 02:15 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 PE: Socio-Cultural Physl Actv Sport Written H555/03 01:00 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 Biology A: Unified Biology Written H420/03 01:30 

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 7357/3 02:00 

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 Chemistry: Paper 3 H432/03 01:30 

 


